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200412150006
83970

12/15/2004
10:29:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200412150006
83960

200412100006
76790

12/10/2004
01:31:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ESCLAVON,
ROBERT J

200403220001
44690

200412100006
77940

12/10/2004
02:44:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200412100006
77930

200412130006
79610

12/13/2004
10:45:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STROTHER,
JAN K

199804300001
56281


