Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/12; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200412150006 83970	10:29:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200412150006 83960	
200412100006 76790	01:31:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ESCLAVON, ROBERT J					200403220001 44690	
200412100006 77940	02:44:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200412100006 77930	
200412130006 79610		FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STROTHER, JAN K					199804300001 56281	